Through Ganes O
2015

Mount ai n Paci fic
12t eamns

M VA
9 teans

El VA
7 teans

May 9,

Div I
W L
12 3

17 9

17 3

Conf erence Carolinas

9 teans

I ndependent
2 teans

11 3

Div
w

33

62

27

18

I
L

15

17

46

34

30

MEN' S VOLLEYBALL DI VI SI ON

DV I
WN %

2
. 6193

1

. 8144
3

. 3905

4
. 3634

5
. 0628

NATI ONAL COLLEGQ ATE ATHLETI C ASSCCI ATI ON
NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

OPPONENT
OPPONENT STRENGTH OF
SUCCESS SCHD
1 1
. 5540 . 5306
3 3
. 4400 . 4739
2 2
. 5226 . 4974
4 4
. 3800 . 4561
5 5
. 3694 . 4399

NON- CONF
DV I RP
RANK

1
. 5645

2
. 5421

3
. 4833

4
. 3949

5
. 3104

ADJ. NON\-
CONF
DV I RP

1
. 5645
. 5421
. 4833
4
. 3949

5
. 3104



