Through Games Of May 9,

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2015 MEN'S VOLLEYBALL DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NO Div W	, I	Div W	L	DIV I WIN %	OPPONENT SUCCESS	OPPONENT STRENGTH OF SCHD	NON-CONF DIV I RPI RANK	ADJ. NON- CONF DIV I RPI
Mountain Pacific 12 teams	12	3	33	15	2 .6193	1 .5540	1 .5306	1 .5645	1 .5645
MIVA 9 teams	17	9	62	17	1 .8144	3 .4400	3 .4739	.5421	2 .5421
EIVA 7 teams	17	3	27	46	3 .3905	2 .5226	2 .4974	. 4833	3 .4833
Conference Carolinas 9 teams	11	3	18	34	4 .3634	4 .3800	4 .4561	.3949	4 .3949
Independent 2 teams	8	5	2	30	5 .0628	5 .3694	5 .4399	3104	5 .3104